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Reachtruck - Still FM-X17

Specifications

Drive
Capacity

Brand/Type

Battery voltage

Battery year of
construction

Free lift

Elektric

620Ah

GNB 04 EPZS
0620 SC

48V

2018

1920mm

Reachtruck - Still FM-X17

WKH.4139

B % L E O

1700kg 6500mm Elektric 2018 11871

Brand Still
Model FM-X17

Year 2018

Dimensions

Length 1900 mm
Width 1270 mm
Height 2700 mm
Weight 3652 kg


https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-fm-x17-1738
https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-fm-x17-1738/download?type=photos
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